Combination Devices

Traditional

LEVIT@®

Leviton's Combination Devices offer pleasing, practical designs that fit standard wallboxes. Switch/switch, switch/
receptacle and switch/pilot light combinations are available. These devices come in a range of colors and are backed
by a limited two-year warranty.

Specifications and Features
« AC quiet switches have silver-cadmium oxide contacts and receptacles have double-wire contacts for

maximum conductivity
» All devices have a grounding screw, except where noted

» Terminal screws accept up to No. 12 AWG copper or copper-clad wire

» Fits standard wallboxes
» Break-off tabs on devices with switches permit conversion to separate feeds
o Limited Two-Year Warranty

Tamper Resistant Receptacles
« Shutter mechanism inside the receptacle blocks access to the contacts unless a two-prong plug is inserted, helping

ensure hairpins, keys, etc., will be locked out

« TR symbol on residential receptacles assures they meet the 2008 NEC requirement
» Heavy-duty construction offers long, trouble-free service life
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Description
NEMA

Rating

Single Pole Switch/

Tamper Resistant Receptacle*

Rating

Single Pole Switch/Receptacle*

Rating

Two Single Pole Switches,

non-ground

Rating

Two Single Pole Switches,

with ground screw

Color

White

Ivory

Almond
Light Almond
Brown

White

vory

Almond
Light Almond
Black

Brown

White
vory
Brown

White

vory

Almond
Light Almond
Brown

For technical support call 800-824-3005

Cat No.

5-15R

Switch: 15A-120VAC
Receptacle: 15A-125V
T5225-W

15225

T5225-A

T5225-T

15225

Switch: 15A-120VAC
Receptacle: 15A-125V
5225-W

5225

5225-A

5225-T

5225
15A-120/277VAC
5224-W

5224

5224
15A-120/277VAC
5224-2W

5224-21

5224-2A

5224-2T

5224

Cat. No.

5-20R

Switch: 20A-120VAC
Receptacle: 20A-125V
5335-W

5335

5335E&
5335

20A-120/277VAC
5334-W
5334

5334

Online catalog available at leviton.com






